Raw

Raw

Raw

2.0

0.5

0.0

2.0

0.5

0.0

TR_MODE

01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00
Start Time (21-0ct—25 23:18:20)
UFSAUSE
01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00
Start Time (21-0ct—25 23:18:20)
UFSBUSE
01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00

Start Time (21-0ct—25 23:18:20)



Raw

Raw

Raw

2.0x107

1.5x107

1.0x10’

5.0x10°

—1.0x10°

2.0x107

1.5x107

1.0x10’

5.0x10°

—1.0x10°

2.0x107

1.5x107

1.0x10’

5.0x10°

—1.0x10°

SC_ATT_X

01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00
Start Time (21-0ct—25 23:18:20)
SC_ATT_Y
01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00
Start Time (21-0ct—25 23:18:20)
SC_ATT_/
01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00

Start Time (21-0ct—25 23:18:20)



